Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Rating & 28 Jul 29 Jul

1 Aug

2 Aug

3 Aug

4 Aug

5 Aug

Mem'ship

FIDE
FIDE
FIDE
FIDE
FIDE
FIDE

FIDE

Session

| 1 [23]45] 6 |

40/90 + G/30 + 30'

G/90 + 30'

G/75 +10'

G/50 + 10'

- [6/20+10

G/10 +5'

A (0915 start

P 1430 start

*

W/end R1: 1900 start

*

Ch/MO R9: 1000 start

*

Rapid: 1100 start, ~ 1830 end




